

## Official 2024 Show Photographer Application

### Southeastern Reined Cow Horse Association

Application Deadline: <u>December 31, 2023</u>

Personal Information:
• Full Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
• Email:
Portfolio Website (if applicable):
Professional Experience:
• Photography Experience:
Number of years as a photographer:
• Types of photography experience (e.g., equine events, sports, etc.):
• Equine Photography Experience:
Specify any experience with Reined Cow Horse events or similar equestrian activities:
• Equipment:
List the photography equipment you use:
Software Skills:
Specify any photo editing software proficiency (e.g., Adobe Lightroom, Photoshop):

# **Portfolio Submission:**

1 01 (101)	o bubiiibbioii.
• P	ortfolio Overview:
	• Briefly describe your photography style and approach:
• P	ortfolio Samples:
	Provide links to or upload samples of your work. Include a variety of equine photography if available:
Availab	ility:
• E	vent Availability:
	<ul> <li>Confirm your availability for the Southeastern Reined Cow Horse Association events in 2024:</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Confirm you are aware of the current SERCHA event schedule and locations:</li> </ul>
• <b>T</b> 1	ravel Availability:
	• Specify your willingness to travel to different locations for events:
	<ul> <li>Confirm your acknowledgment that you would be responsible for arranging and paying for your own travel, housing, and meals during events and SERCHA would/is not responsible for:</li> </ul>
Pricing	:
	ow much do you intend to charge (approx.) for your pictures and picture ackages to our exhibitors from SERCHA events?
no	re you willing to provide SERCHA with approximately 10-20 photos from each at o charge to be used for promotional purposes (during & after each event) with noto credit acknowledged?
Referen	nces:
• <b>P</b> 1	rofessional References:
	<ul> <li>Provide names and contact information of at least two professional references who can speak to your photography skills:</li> </ul>

### **Additional Information:**

•	Why do you want to be the Official 2024 Show Photographer for the Southeastern Reined Cow Horse Association?
•	Anything else you would like to add to support your application?

### **Terms & Conditions:**

- Agreement:
  - By submitting this application, you agree to abide by the rules and regulations set forth by the Southeastern Reined Cow Horse Association.

Submit your filled out application to the Southeastern Reined Cow Horse Association at **southeastcowhorse@gmail.com** 

**Application Deadline:** December 31, 2023

Date Submitted: